Scoresheet for Team: 16101 SAMU SHO

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 16101 SAMU SHO

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*

*

*

*

*

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

7

a oo N O

O O O O oo

07422
08849
10066
07028
07419
09845

0 0 0 0

Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

Name

Dodo, Yusuke
Sawamura, Syo
Honda, Ryo
Shimizu, Chie
Yuasa, Kazuo
Sawamura, Kai

1/15 On 09/14/2019 At 07:30 PM

Hiroshima Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 16102 Grizzlies

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 3

*
N W wh 01 0

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O o oo

09491
09765
10117
11165
08507
10515
10650

Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

Name
Motomura, Eiji
Okihara, Yutaka
Origuchi, Satoru
Kayahara, Koji
Ashihara, Kouki
Higashi, Shogo
Takeshita, Shoki

(16104) As One On 9/21/2019 At Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

16101



Scoresheet for Team: 16102 Grizzlies

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 16101 SAMU SHO

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*

*

*

*

*

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

7

a oo N O

O O O O oo

07422
08849
10066
07028
07419
09845

0 0 0 0

Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

Name

Dodo, Yusuke
Sawamura, Syo
Honda, Ryo
Shimizu, Chie
Yuasa, Kazuo
Sawamura, Kai

1/15 On 09/14/2019 At 07:30 PM

Hiroshima Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 16102 Grizzlies

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 3

*
N W wh 01 0

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O o oo

09491
09765
10117
11165
08507
10515
10650

Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

Name
Motomura, Eiji
Okihara, Yutaka
Origuchi, Satoru
Kayahara, Koji
Ashihara, Kouki
Higashi, Shogo
Takeshita, Shoki

(16103) Picos On 9/21/2019 At Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

16102



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 16103 Picos

For Week Number: 1/15 On 09/14/2019 At 07:30 PM

Division: Hiroshima Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 16103 Picos Team: 16104 As One
Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 0 07006 Uemura, Yuki N*9 0 04210 Kawate, Keisuke
*4 0 07989 Fukuba, Ryuji *6 0 07421 Kobayashi, Tetsuya
* 5 0 07001 Hamaoki, Yuki *5 0 07025 lkeda, Mitsuhiro
* 9 0 08455 Ishikawa, Noboru *5 0 07423 Taniguchi, Haruki
* 2 0 09546 Suginishi, Miyuki * 2 0 11076 Iwamoto, Naoya
*5 0 07008 Okamoto, Ken * 2 0 07020 Adachi, Tatiana
* 4 0 10545 Tsuboishi, Hiroki * 2 0 07775 Sakai, Nobuko
* 2 0 11188 Ogawa, Naohiro * 2 0 07300 Nimura, Yukiko
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(16102) Grizzlies On 9/21/2019 At Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

Division Rep(s):

16103

¥3,000



Visiting Team 16104

Scoresheet for Team: 16104 As One Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/15 On 09/14/2019 At 07:30 PM

Division: Hiroshima Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 16103 Picos Team: 16104 As One
Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 0 07006 Uemura, Yuki N*9 0 04210 Kawate, Keisuke ¥3,000
*4 0 07989 Fukuba, Ryuji *6 0 07421 Kobayashi, Tetsuya
* 5 0 07001 Hamaoki, Yuki *5 0 07025 lkeda, Mitsuhiro
* 9 0 08455 Ishikawa, Noboru *5 0 07423 Taniguchi, Haruki
* 2 0 09546 Suginishi, Miyuki * 2 0 11076 Iwamoto, Naoya
*5 0 07008 Okamoto, Ken * 2 0 07020 Adachi, Tatiana
* 4 0 10545 Tsuboishi, Hiroki * 2 0 07775 Sakai, Nobuko
* 2 0 11188 Ogawa, Naohiro * 2 0 07300 Nimura, Yukiko
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(16101) SAMU SHO On 9/21/2019 At Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks



