Scoresheet for Team: 16101 SAMU SHO

For Week Number: 1/15 On 09/14/2019 At 07:30 PM

Division: Hiroshima Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 16101 SAMU SHO

Host Location:	Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks
----------------	----------------------------

Visiting Team

Team: 16102 Grizzlies Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

SL	MP	Player #	Name	S	L	MP	Player #	Name
* 7	0	07422	Dodo, Yusuke	*	3	0	09491	Motomura, Eiji
* 6	0	08849	Sawamura, Syo	*	8	0	09765	Okihara, Yutaka
* 4	0	10066	Honda, Ryo	*	5	0	10117	Origuchi, Satoru
* 2	0	07028	Shimizu, Chie	*	4	0	11165	Kayahara, Koji
* 5	0	07419	Yuasa, Kazuo	*	3	0	08507	Ashihara, Kouki
* 5	0	09845	Sawamura, Kai	*	3	0	10515	Higashi, Shogo
				*	2	0	10650	Takeshita, Shoki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(16104) As One On 9/21/2019 At Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

Scoresheet for Team: 16102 Grizzlies

For Week Number: 1/15 On 09/14/2019 At 07:30 PM

Division: Hiroshima Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 16101 SAMU SHO

Host Location:	Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks
----------------	----------------------------

Visiting Team

Team: 16102 Grizzlies Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

SL	MP	Player #	Name	S	L	MP	Player #	Name
* 7	0	07422	Dodo, Yusuke	*	3	0	09491	Motomura, Eiji
* 6	0	08849	Sawamura, Syo	*	8	0	09765	Okihara, Yutaka
* 4	0	10066	Honda, Ryo	*	5	0	10117	Origuchi, Satoru
* 2	0	07028	Shimizu, Chie	*	4	0	11165	Kayahara, Koji
* 5	0	07419	Yuasa, Kazuo	*	3	0	08507	Ashihara, Kouki
* 5	0	09845	Sawamura, Kai	*	3	0	10515	Higashi, Shogo
				*	2	0	10650	Takeshita, Shoki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(16103) Picos On 9/21/2019 At Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

Scoresheet for Team: 16103 Picos

For Week Number: 1/15 On 09/14/2019 At 07:30 PM

Division: Hiroshima Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Т Н

Visiting Team

Team	: 16′	103 Picos		Team: 16104 As One						
Host I	ost Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks		rd & CasinoBar Peaks	Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks						
SL	MP	Player #	Name	S	L	MP	Player #	Name		
* 5	0	07006	Uemura, Yuki	Ν*	9	0	04210	Kawate, Keisuke ¥3,00)0	
* 4	0	07989	Fukuba, Ryuji	*	6	0	07421	Kobayashi, Tetsuya		
* 5	0	07001	Hamaoki, Yuki	*	5	0	07025	Ikeda, Mitsuhiro		
* 9	0	08455	Ishikawa, Noboru	*	5	0	07423	Taniguchi, Haruki		
* 2	0	09546	Suginishi, Miyuki	*	2	0	11076	Iwamoto, Naoya		
* 5	0	07008	Okamoto, Ken	*	2	0	07020	Adachi, Tatiana		
* 4	0	10545	Tsuboishi, Hiroki	*	2	0	07775	Sakai, Nobuko		
* 2	0	11188	Ogawa, Naohiro	*	2	0	07300	Nimura, Yukiko		

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(16102) Grizzlies On 9/21/2019 At Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

Scoresheet for Team: 16104 As One

For Week Number: 1/15 On 09/14/2019 At 07:30 PM

Division: Hiroshima Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0

Home Team

T Н

Visiting Team

Team	: 16 ⁻	103 Picos		Team: 16104 As One					
Host	lost Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks		rd & CasinoBar Peaks	Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks					
SL	MP	Player #	Name	S	_ MF	Player #	Name		
* 5	0	07006	Uemura, Yuki	N * 9	э о	04210	Kawate, Keisuke ¥3,	000	
* 4	0	07989	Fukuba, Ryuji	*	6 0	07421	Kobayashi, Tetsuya		
* 5	0	07001	Hamaoki, Yuki	*	50	07025	Ikeda, Mitsuhiro		
* 9	0	08455	Ishikawa, Noboru	*	50	07423	Taniguchi, Haruki		
* 2	0	09546	Suginishi, Miyuki	*	20	11076	Iwamoto, Naoya		
* 5	0	07008	Okamoto, Ken	*	20	07020	Adachi, Tatiana		
* 4	0	10545	Tsuboishi, Hiroki	* *	20	07775	Sakai, Nobuko		
* 2	0	11188	Ogawa, Naohiro	*	20	07300	Nimura, Yukiko		

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(16101) SAMU SHO On 9/21/2019 At Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks